APPLICATION No.:23245 3/4™ Gopper

LOCATION: WeS+ 653 Church St. N x Brockton

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: _1ilfrad Fonteneau

MEASURES: o Jam S
N from N line Brockton
Efrom W line Church

N from S line House

10/2/50

203.5 fte.

11.5 ft.
7.8 ft.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ouTt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS

g/22/68

/4

710867




