APPLICATION No.: 23245 3/4" Copper			TAP CLEARED			
LOCATION: W.S. 653 Church	St. N x Brockton		DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
			14			
	VNER: Wilfred Fonteneau					
MEASURES: 3/4"	Copper	10/2/50				
N from N line	Brockton	203.5 ft.				
E from W line N from S line	Church House	11.5 ft. 7.8 ft.				
N IIOM 5 IIM						
			9			
				•		

